RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

M Jnr U18

1 46 Isaac FLETCHER

03:06:24

3 9

72

© 00 N OO O WN -

00:18:03
00:19:54
00:20:14
00:20:10
00:20:20
00:21:23
00:22:01
00:21:43
00:22:31

2 45 Matthew SAXON

03:19:48

72

© 00 N O g b WN -~

00:19:19
00:21:23
00:22:01
00:22:38
00:22:06
00:22:22
00:22:38
00:23:41
00:23:37

3 47 Owen FLETCHER

03:04:57

64

0 N O 0ok WN -

00:19:19
00:21:22
00:21:54
00:21:23
00:23:20
00:22:37
00:27:41
00:27:16

4 52 Daniel DEWAR

02:58:44

18 7

56

N O oA W N =

00:20:27
00:24:02
00:24:11
00:24:09
00:26:37
00:31:26
00:27:50

5 56 Caelan DEW

03:19:39

29 7

56

N o oA W N~

00:24:08
00:25:54
00:26:11
00:30:49
00:28:15
00:35:16
00:29:03




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

M Jnr U18

6 58 Max GALE

03:29:41

32 7

56

N O oA W N =

00:23:43
00:28:07
00:29:31
00:31:29
00:31:58
00:31:28
00:33:23

7 55 Caelan SHAWYER

02:19:18

36 6

48

oo 0B W N =

00:19:18
00:25:15
00:22:14
00:22:21
00:23:18
00:26:49

8 53 Isiah EMERY

02:51:18

40 6

48

oo OB W N -

00:22:17
00:26:57
00:27:40
00:30:20
00:33:51
00:30:09

9 54 Martyn CURREY

03:20:23

45 6

48

oo OB W N -

00:26:51
00:32:37
00:32:33
00:35:42
00:36:00
00:36:36

10 51 Connor TURNER

02:35:42

47 5

40

a b W N -

00:23:45
00:24:00
00:24:47
00:53:05
00:30:03

11 50 Cooper TURNER

02:41:42

48 5

40

a b~ W N -

00:21:08
00:25:38
00:24:51
00:25:33
01:04:30




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

M Jnr U18

12 48 Logan BLACHFORD

02:48:41

49 5

40

a b W N -

00:34:02
00:35:52
00:27:36
00:33:53
00:37:16

13 57 Liam BEER

02:53:25

50 5

40

a b WO N -

00:26:01
00:32:46
00:39:42
00:37:27
00:37:27

14 49 Mitchell MORLEY

02:21:03

53 4

32

A WO DN -

00:28:01
00:36:36
00:41:12
00:35:12




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

Male 18-39

1 9 Jack LAMSHED

03:00:35

1 9

72

© 00 N OO O WN -

00:18:04
00:19:54
00:20:15
00:20:10
00:19:55
00:19:54
00:20:33
00:20:29
00:21:17

2 14 Blake AGNOLETTO

03:05:10

2 9

72

© 00 N O g b WN -~

00:18:03
00:19:54
00:20:16
00:20:10
00:20:19
00:21:20
00:21:09
00:21:44
00:22:11

3 8 Zac ANDERSON

03:22:56

5 9

72

© 00 N O O b WN -~

00:19:48
00:22:08
00:22:26
00:22:37
00:22:25
00:23:19
00:23:20
00:23:13
00:23:35

4 7 Harrison MORLEY

02:59:50

8 8

64

0 N O ok W N -

00:18:36
00:21:12
00:21:41
00:22:10
00:22:11
00:23:54
00:25:17
00:24:45




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

Male 18-39

5 12 Robert WOOD

03:05:49

10 8

64

o0 N R WN

00:22:19
00:23:15
00:22:50
00:23:17
00:22:53
00:23:21
00:23:54
00:23:57

6 4 Tim SHERMAN

03:18:03

13 8

64

0 N O oA W N =

00:21:37
00:23:12
00:23:14
00:24:08
00:24:35
00:25:44
00:26:50
00:28:39

7 15 Matt SHERMAN

03:25:53

15 8

64

0 N O ok W N -

00:21:38
00:23:10
00:23:22
00:24:40
00:27:32
00:27:43
00:28:17
00:29:28

8 13 Steve BEER

03:26:11

16 8

64

0 N O ok WN -

00:22:38
00:23:43
00:24:11
00:24:22
00:26:00
00:27:42
00:28:20
00:29:12

9 11 Nathan OMAN

02:38:48

17 7

56

N O oA W N =

00:19:47
00:21:14
00:20:50
00:21:53
00:22:46
00:25:06
00:27:11




3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

Male 18-39

10 3 Jamie SOARES 02:58:57

19 7

56

N O oA W N =

00:22:18
00:24:06
00:24:35
00:25:32
00:26:08
00:26:29
00:29:45

11 17 Wade HICKS 03:07:14

23 7

56

N O ok W N~

00:22:53
00:24:45
00:25:31
00:26:32
00:30:22
00:28:30
00:28:38

12 6 Andrew MURPHY 03:13:09

27 7

56

N o oA W N =

00:22:16
00:24:54
00:25:21
00:28:54
00:29:05
00:32:59
00:29:37

13 1 Connor PEARCE 02:05:55

34 6

48

oD 0B W N -

00:18:17
00:20:52
00:20:34
00:21:25
00:21:47
00:22:58

14 18 Jordan LUCAS 02:19:17

35 6

48

oD 0B WN -

00:20:26
00:22:36
00:22:06
00:24:56
00:23:57
00:25:14




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

O/Pos Laps

No

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

Male 18-39

15 19 Brent MACKENZIE

02:19:50

37

48

D OB WN -

00:20:10
00:22:22
00:22:38
00:23:55
00:25:25
00:25:17

16 10 Liam HARLAND

03:04:01

43

48

D OB WN -

00:20:36
00:24:18
00:46:51
00:39:51
00:28:08
00:24:15

17 16 Mason CONQUER

01:26:52

52

4

32

A WO N =

00:18:50
00:21:02
00:21:56
00:25:02




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

Female 18-39

1 23 Melissa MACKENZIE

03:20:38

14 8

64

0 N o b WN -

00:22:35
00:24:00
00:24:23
00:24:49
00:25:31
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:28:00

2 22 Sarah GROVE

03:02:27

21 7

56

N o o W N =

00:22:37
00:25:01
00:26:13
00:26:51
00:26:59
00:27:17
00:27:26

3 24 Carole MCGREGOR

03:11:46

26 7

56

N O oA W N -

00:23:50
00:27:16
00:28:15
00:27:49
00:28:00
00:28:30
00:28:03

4 21 Nikki MARTIN

03:32:09

33 7

56

N O ok W N -

00:26:31
00:29:21
00:29:28
00:30:39
00:30:49
00:31:48
00:33:30




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

Male 40-49

1 33 Trent STEVENSON

03:24:03

6 9

72

© 00 N OO O WN -

00:21:09
00:22:15
00:22:12
00:22:28
00:22:53
00:22:44
00:23:13
00:22:53
00:24:11

2 34 Neil DIXON

02:55:40

64

0 N O Ok W N -

00:19:25
00:21:20
00:21:29
00:21:33
00:21:55
00:22:38
00:23:02
00:24:13

3 30 Gareth WILLIAMS

03:14:37

12 8

64

0 N O oA W N =

00:22:51
00:23:48
00:24:07
00:23:54
00:24:02
00:24:32
00:25:19
00:26:01

4 26 Triston MURRAY

03:07:42

24 7

56

N O oA W N =

00:23:50
00:25:32
00:25:14
00:26:50
00:27:55
00:28:29
00:29:49

5 27 Andrew SMITH

02:51:09

39 6

48

D OB WN -

00:23:56
00:23:56
00:25:18
00:29:56
00:27:15
00:40:46




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021
Solo

Time

O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

Male 40-49

6 31 Dean CURREY

03:01:04

42

48

D OB WN -

00:26:39
00:25:42
00:27:27
00:34:32
00:35:44
00:30:58

7 25 Chris PEARCE

02:07:59

46

40

a b W N -

00:20:00
00:22:18
00:22:58
00:32:53
00:29:48

8 28 Chris CROUCH

03:01:55

51

40

a b WO N -

00:29:50
00:39:50
00:35:27
00:37:57
00:38:49




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

Male 50+

1 43 Ashley GALE

03:02:16

20 7

56

N O oA W N =

00:21:41
00:24:42
00:26:28
00:26:48
00:27:55
00:26:54
00:27:44

2 44 Russell PARSONS

03:06:53

22 7

56

N O ok W N~

00:24:09
00:25:12
00:26:58
00:26:47
00:28:05
00:28:34
00:27:05

3 36 Andy SCHMIDT

03:11:28

25 7

56

N o oA W N =

00:24:11
00:26:16
00:26:22
00:27:28
00:29:01
00:28:48
00:29:19

4 40 Neville LOWRY

03:14:20

28 7

56

N O oA W N -

00:22:52
00:24:35
00:24:55
00:27:05
00:28:37
00:30:35
00:35:38

5 37 Grant BARNETT

03:20:37

30 7

56

N o oA W N -

00:24:07
00:25:55
00:27:01
00:28:10
00:30:02
00:31:47
00:33:32




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

Male 50+

6 39 John COMPTON

03:25:17

31 7

56

N O oA W N =

00:24:37
00:26:32
00:26:55
00:26:49
00:37:31
00:32:38
00:30:11

7 38 Mark SAXON

02:44:06

38 6

48

oo 0B W N =

00:22:55
00:24:45
00:26:31
00:33:47
00:28:59
00:27:07

8 60 Nicholas DEW

02:56:19

41 6

48

oo OB W N -

00:24:10
00:25:56
00:28:34
00:32:22
00:30:40
00:34:35




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

O/Pos Laps

No

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

Female 50+

1 35 Tracey MEYER

03:15:57

44

48

D OB WN -

00:28:23
00:32:07
00:32:44
00:33:18
00:34:35
00:34:47

2 42 Trudy STEVENSON

03:03:11

54

4

32

A WO N =

00:50:45
00:49:49
00:46:07
00:36:29

3 41 Marian RIX

02:37:31

55

24

—_

00:43:21
01:01:40
00:52:30




RaceDate 20/04/2021

Pos # Name

3hr Enduro Echuca MTB 2021

Time

Solo

No
O/Pos Laps

Dist
Done

Lap No

Lap Time

Team Member

M E-Bike

1

59 Ashley HALL

03:12:00

11 8

64

o0 N R WN

00:21:46
00:22:19
00:23:02
00:24:27
00:23:39
00:24:51
00:24:57
00:26:56




