Pos	#	Name	Time	O/Pos	No Laps	Dist Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
МJ	Inr L	J18							
1		Isaac FLETCHER	03:06:24	3	9	72			
							1	00:18:03	
							2	00:19:54	
							3	00:20:14	
							4	00:20:10	
							5	00:20:20	
							6	00:21:23	
							7	00:22:01	
							8	00:21:43	
							9	00:22:31	
2	45	Matthew SAXON	03:19:48	4	9	72			
							1	00:19:19	
							2	00:21:23	
							3	00:22:01	
							4	00:22:38	
							5	00:22:06	
							6	00:22:22	
							7	00:22:38	
							8	00:23:41	
							9	00:23:37	
3	17	Owen FLETCHER	03:04:57	9	8	64			
3	41	OWEITT LETOTILIN	03.04.37	3	O	04	1	00:19:19	
							1 2	00:19:19	
							3	00:21:54	
							l.	00:21:34	
							4 5	00:21:23	
							6	00:23:20	
							7	00:22:37	
							8	00:27:41	
		D.: IDEWAR	00.50.44						
4	52	Daniel DEWAR	02:58:44	18	7	56		00.00.07	
							1	00:20:27	
							2	00:24:02	
							3	00:24:11	
							4	00:24:09	
							5	00:26:37	
							6	00:31:26	
							7	00:27:50	
5	56	Caelan DEW	03:19:39	29	7	56			
							1	00:24:08	
							2	00:25:54	
							3	00:26:11	
							4	00:30:49	
							5	00:28:15	
							6	00:35:16	
							7		

Pos		Name	Time	O/Pos	No Laps	Dist Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
M J	Inr U	J18							
6	58	Max GALE	03:29:41	32	7	56			
							1	00:23:43	
							2	00:28:07	
							3	00:29:31	
							4	00:31:29	
							5	00:31:58	
							6	00:31:28	
							7	00:33:23	
7	55	Caelan SHAWYER	02:19:18	36	6	48			
							1	00:19:18	
							2	00:25:15	
							3	00:22:14	
							4	00:22:21	
							5	00:23:18	
							6	00:26:49	
8	53	Isiah EMERY	02:51:18	40	6	48			
							1	00:22:17	
							2	00:26:57	
							3	00:27:40	
							4	00:30:20	
							5	00:33:51	
							6	00:30:09	
9	54	Martyn CURREY	03:20:23	45	6	48			
							1	00:26:51	
							2	00:32:37	
							3	00:32:33	
							4	00:35:42	
							5	00:36:00	
							6	00:36:36	
10	51	Connor TURNER	02:35:42	47	5	40			
							1	00:23:45	
							2	00:24:00	
							3	00:24:47	
							4	00:53:05	
							5	00:30:03	
11	50	Cooper TURNER	02:41:42	48	5	40			
							1	00:21:08	
							2	00:25:38	
							3	00:24:51	
							4	00:25:33	
							5	01:04:30	

uo	<i>_</i>	10 20/0 1/2021			No	Dist			
Pos	#	Name	Time	O/Pos		Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
ИЈ	Inr l	U18							
12	48	Logan BLACHFORD	02:48:41	49	5	40			
							1	00:34:02	
							2	00:35:52	
							3	00:27:36	
							4	00:33:53	
							5	00:37:16	
13	57	Liam BEER	02:53:25	50	5	40			
							1	00:26:01	
							2	00:32:46	
							3	00:39:42	
							4	00:37:27	
							5	00:37:27	
14	49	Mitchell MORLEY	02:21:03	53	4	32			
							1	00:28:01	
							2	00:36:36	
							3	00:41:12	
							4	00:35:12	
							1		

		te 20/04/2021	Tima	0/0	No	Dist	l on Na	l on Time	Toom Mousehou
Pos		Name	Time	O/Pos	Laps	Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
		8-39					_		
1	9	Jack LAMSHED	03:00:35	1	9	72		00.40.04	
							1	00:18:04	
							2	00:19:54	
							3 4	00:20:15 00:20:10	
							5	00:20:10	
							6	00:19:54	
							7	00:19:34	
							8	00:20:29	
							9	00:21:17	
							ļ ,	00.21.17	
2	14	Blake AGNOLETTO	03:05:10	2	9	72		00.40.00	
							1	00:18:03	
							2	00:19:54	
							3	00:20:16	
							4	00:20:10	
							5	00:20:19	
							6	00:21:20	
							7	00:21:09	
							8	00:21:44	
							9	00:22:11	
3	8	Zac ANDERSON	03:22:56	5	9	72			
							1	00:19:48	
							2	00:22:08	
							3	00:22:26	
							4	00:22:37	
							5	00:22:25	
							6	00:23:19	
							7	00:23:20	
							8	00:23:13	
							9	00:23:35	
4	7	Harrison MORLEY	02:59:50	8	8	64			
							1	00:18:36	
							2	00:21:12	
							3	00:21:41	
							4	00:22:10	
							5	00:22:11	
							6	00:23:54	
							7	00:25:17	
							8	00:24:45	
							+		

Pos	#	Name	Time	O/Pos	No Laps	Dist Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
Mal	e 18	8-39							
5		Robert WOOD	03:05:49	10	8	64			
							1	00:22:19	
							2	00:23:15	
							3	00:22:50	
							4	00:23:17	
							5	00:22:53	
							6	00:23:21	
							7	00:23:54	
							8	00:23:57	
6	4	Tim SHERMAN	03:18:03	13	8	64			
							1	00:21:37	
							2	00:23:12	
							3	00:23:14	
							4	00:24:08	
							5	00:24:35	
							6	00:25:44	
							7	00:26:50	
							8	00:28:39	
7	15	Matt SHERMAN	03:25:53	15	8	64			
							1	00:21:38	
							2	00:23:10	
							3	00:23:22	
							4	00:24:40	
							5	00:27:32	
							6	00:27:43	
							7	00:28:17	
							8	00:29:28	
8	12	Steve BEER	03:26:11	16	8	64			
0	13	Sieve BEEK	03.20.11	10	0	04	1	00:22:38	
							2	00:23:43	
							3	00:24:11	
							4	00:24:11	
							5	00:24:22	
							6	00:27:42	
							7	00:27:42	
							8	00:28:20	
							°	00.29.12	
9	11	Nathan OMAN	02:38:48	17	7	56			
							1	00:19:47	
							2	00:21:14	
							3	00:20:50	
							4	00:21:53	
							5	00:22:46	
							6	00:25:06	
							7	00:27:11	

	ate 20/04/2021	Time	0/0	No	Dist	I am Na	l on Time	Tarm Mamban
os #	Name	Time	O/Pos	Laps	Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
Wale 1						 		
10 3	Jamie SOARES	02:58:57	19	7	56		00-00-40	
						1	00:22:18	
						2	00:24:06	
						3	00:24:35	
						4	00:25:32	
						5	00:26:08	
						6 7	00:26:29	
							00:29:45	
11 17	Wade HICKS	03:07:14	23	7	56			
						1	00:22:53	
						2	00:24:45	
						3	00:25:31	
						4	00:26:32	
						5	00:30:22	
						6	00:28:30	
						7	00:28:38	
12 6	Andrew MURPHY	03:13:09	27	7	56			
						1	00:22:16	
						2	00:24:54	
						3	00:25:21	
						4	00:28:54	
						5	00:29:05	
						6	00:32:59	
						7	00:29:37	
13 1	Connor PEARCE	02:05:55	34	6	48			
						1	00:18:17	
						2	00:20:52	
						3	00:20:34	
						4	00:21:25	
						5	00:21:47	
						6	00:22:58	
14 18	Jordan LUCAS	02:19:17	35	6	48			_
						1	00:20:26	
						2	00:22:36	
						3	00:22:06	
						4	00:24:56	
						5	00:23:57	
						6	00:25:14	
						-		

au	-Da	le 20/04/2021			No	Dist			
os	#	Name	Time	O/Pos	Laps	Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
Иа	le 1	8-39							
15	19	Brent MACKENZIE	02:19:50	37	6	48			
							1	00:20:10	
							2	00:22:22	
							3	00:22:38	
							4	00:23:55	
							5	00:25:25	
							6	00:25:17	
16	10	Liam HARLAND	03:04:01	43	6	48			
							1	00:20:36	
							2	00:24:18	
							3	00:46:51	
							4	00:39:51	
							5	00:28:08	
							6	00:24:15	
17	16	Mason CONQUER	01:26:52	52	4	32			
							1	00:18:50	
							2	00:21:02	
							3	00:21:56	
							4	00:25:02	
							ł		

os		te 20/04/2021 Name	Time	O/Pos	No Laps	Dist Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
-er	nale	· 18-39							
1	23	Melissa MACKENZIE	03:20:38	14	8	64			
							1	00:22:35	
							2	00:24:00	
							3	00:24:23	
							4	00:24:49	
							5	00:25:31	
							6	00:25:38	
							7	00:25:39	
							8	00:28:00	
2	22	Sarah GROVE	03:02:27	21	7	56			
							1	00:22:37	
							2	00:25:01	
							3	00:26:13	
							4	00:26:51	
							5	00:26:59	
							6	00:27:17	
							7	00:27:26	
3	24	Carole MCGREGOR	03:11:46	26	7	56			
							1	00:23:50	
							2	00:27:16	
							3	00:28:15	
							4	00:27:49	
							5	00:28:00	
							6	00:28:30	
							7	00:28:03	
4	21	Nikki MARTIN	03:32:09	33	7	56			
							1	00:26:31	
							2	00:29:21	
							3	00:29:28	
							4	00:30:39	
							5	00:30:49	
							6	00:31:48	
							7	00:33:30	

vac. Pos		Name	Time	O/Pos	No Laps	Dist Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
Ma	le 40	0-49							
1	33	Trent STEVENSON	03:24:03	6	9	72			
							1	00:21:09	
							2	00:22:15	
							3	00:22:12	
							4	00:22:28	
							5	00:22:53	
							6	00:22:44	
							7	00:23:13	
							8	00:22:53	
							9	00:24:11	
	0.4	NII DIVON	00.55.40			0.4			
2	34	Neil DIXON	02:55:40	7	8	64		00.40.05	
							1	00:19:25	
							2	00:21:20	
							3	00:21:29	
							4	00:21:33	
							5	00:21:55	
							6	00:22:38	
							7	00:23:02	
							8	00:24:13	
3	30	Gareth WILLIAMS	03:14:37	12	8	64			
							1	00:22:51	
							2	00:23:48	
							3	00:24:07	
							4	00:23:54	
							5	00:24:02	
							6	00:24:32	
							7	00:25:19	
							8	00:26:01	
4	26	Triston MURRAY	03:07:42	24	7	56			
•			00.0		•		1	00:23:50	
							2	00:25:32	
							3	00:25:14	
							4	00:26:50	
							5	00:27:55	
							6	00:28:29	
							7	00:29:49	
							<u> </u>		
5	27	Andrew SMITH	02:51:09	39	6	48	4	00.00.50	
							1	00:23:56	
							2	00:23:56	
							3	00:25:18	
							4	00:29:56	
							5	00:27:15	
							6	00:40:46	

laci	- Da	le 20/04/2021			No	Dist			
Pos	#	Name	Time	O/Pos		Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
Ма	le 4	0-49							
6	31	Dean CURREY	03:01:04	42	6	48			
							1	00:26:39	
							2	00:25:42	
							3	00:27:27	
							4	00:34:32	
							5	00:35:44	
							6	00:30:58	
7	25	Chris PEARCE	02:07:59	46	5	40			
							1	00:20:00	
							2	00:22:18	
							3	00:22:58	
							4	00:32:53	
							5	00:29:48	
8	28	Chris CROUCH	03:01:55	51	5	40			
							1	00:29:50	
							2	00:39:50	
							3	00:35:27	
							4	00:37:57	
							5	00:38:49	
							1		

Vace Pos		TE 20/04/2021 Name	Time	O/Pos	No Laps	Dist Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
Mai	le 5	0+							
1	43	Ashley GALE	03:02:16	20	7	56			
							1	00:21:41	
							2	00:24:42	
							3	00:26:28	
							4	00:26:48	
							5	00:27:55	
							6	00:26:54	
							7	00:27:44	
2	44	Russell PARSONS	03:06:53	22	7	56			
							1	00:24:09	
							2	00:25:12	
							3	00:26:58	
							4	00:26:47	
							5	00:28:05	
							6	00:28:34	
							7	00:27:05	
3	36	Andy SCHMIDT	03:11:28	25	7	56			
							1	00:24:11	
							2	00:26:16	
							3	00:26:22	
							4	00:27:28	
							5	00:29:01	
							6	00:28:48	
							7	00:29:19	
4	40	Neville LOWRY	03:14:20	28	7	56			
							1	00:22:52	
							2	00:24:35	
							3	00:24:55	
							4	00:27:05	
							5	00:28:37	
							6	00:30:35	
							7	00:35:38	
5	37	Grant BARNETT	03:20:37	30	7	56			
							1	00:24:07	
							2	00:25:55	
							3	00:27:01	
							4	00:28:10	
							5	00:30:02	
							6	00:31:47	
							7	00:33:32	

lace	-Da	le 20/04/2021			No	Dist			
Pos	#	Name	Time	O/Pos		Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
Ма	le 5	0+							
6	39	John COMPTON	03:25:17	31	7	56			
							1	00:24:37	
							2	00:26:32	
							3	00:26:55	
							4	00:26:49	
							5	00:37:31	
							6	00:32:38	
							7	00:30:11	
7	38	Mark SAXON	02:44:06	38	6	48			
							1	00:22:55	
							2	00:24:45	
							3	00:26:31	
							4	00:33:47	
							5	00:28:59	
							6	00:27:07	
8	60	Nicholas DEW	02:56:19	41	6	48			
							1	00:24:10	
							2	00:25:56	
							3	00:28:34	
							4	00:32:22	
							5	00:30:40	
							6	00:34:35	

140CDatC 20/04/2021					No	Dist			
Pos	#	Name	Time	O/Pos		Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
Fer	nale	e <i>50</i> +							
1	35	Tracey MEYER	03:15:57	44	6	48			
							1	00:28:23	
							2	00:32:07	
							3	00:32:44	
							4	00:33:18	
							5	00:34:35	
							6	00:34:47	
2	42	Trudy STEVENSON	03:03:11	54	4	32			
							1	00:50:45	
							2	00:49:49	
							3	00:46:07	
							4	00:36:29	
3	41	Marian RIX	02:37:31	55	3	24			
							1	00:43:21	
							2	01:01:40	
							3	00:52:30	
							1		

Pos		Name	Time	O/Pos	No Laps	Dist Done	Lap No	Lap Time	Team Member
M E	E-Bi	ike							
1	59	Ashley HALL	03:12:00	11	8	64			
							1	00:21:46	
							2	00:22:19	
							3	00:23:02	
							4	00:24:27	
							5	00:23:39	
							6	00:24:51	
							7	00:24:57	
							8	00:26:56	
							1		